
ENERGY QUEENSLAND PREQUALIFIED SUBCONTRACTORS 
EQL does not provide any warranties, recommendations or accept any liabilities in respect to the services provided by any of the companies 
listed here. All works undertaken by a prequalified subcontractor must be certified by an ASP.  Locations are an indication only as 
subcontractors may be prepared to travel.  
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    All Coast Excavations South East QLD Jarred Hough 0410 442 109 allcoast.ex@hotmail.com 
    Apex Civil South East QLD Charlie Colless 0434 114 626 admin@apexcivilc.com.au 

    Auspower Contracting South East QLD John Mckenna 0419 707 166 admin@auspowercontracting.com.au 
    BJS Plumbing & Civil Northern Elise Jue Sue 0408 004 962 bronson.elise@bigpond.com 
    BMD Construction Northern Thomas Adsett 07 3893 7000 brisbane@bmdgroup.global 

    BMD Urban South East QLD  Thomas Adsett  07 3893 7000 brisbane@bmdgroup.global 

    Capricorn Earthworks & Landscaping Southern Stephen Henke 0409 727 377 admin@capricornearthworks.com.au 

    Denzo Contracting South East QLD Leon DeZotti 0422 162 386 kingdenzo@bigpond.com 
    D Hines Services Southern Darren Hines 0400 949 818 dhinesservices@gmail.com 
    DJE Services South East QLD Dean Van Der Byl 0439 210 465 Deanv.dje@gmail.com 
    DLB Communications & Hydro 

Excavations 
 

Northern Reyn Watson 0409 597 091/ 0409 
649 624 

projects@dlbcomms.com.au 

    DPE Civil Northern Kayden Downing 0437 535 491 kayden@downingpe.com 
    East Coast Earthing South East QLD Steve Henry 0412 248 269 eastcoastearthing@bigpond.com 
    FGF Developments Northern Murray B Moule 0452 340 386 mbm@fgf.com.au 
    Gopher Directional Drilling Services Southern Eloise Murphy 07 4125 4885 admin@gopherdrilling.com.au 
    Harst Group Southern Darlene Butler 0411 869 632 office@harst.com.au 
    Hendrie Constructions Southern Kelly Hendrie 07 4939 8210 admin@hendrieconstructions.com.au 
    Jarret Earthmoving South East QLD Ben Jarrett 0419 545 073 admin@jarrettearthmoving.com 

    JAS Civil South East QLD Jordan Tuapou 0421 659 203 jordant@jascivil.com 
    JF Jointing South East QLD Jay Frazer 0431 686 252 jfjointing@gmail.com 

    JRT Civil Southern Brad Neven 0749 135 300 admin@jrtgroup.com 
    K&K Excavating South East QLD Kevin Moody 0403 680 192 Karyn.moody@bigpond.com 
    Mambre South East QLD Dehne Hasselt 07 5493 2957 admin@mambre.com.au 
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    Marble Arch Services South East QLD Chris Newby 0405 123 468 projects@marblearchservices.com.au 

    Martin Oldfield Cable Jointing South East QLD Martin Oldfield 0447 144 497 martinoldfield.cjs@gmail.com 

    Mendi Constructions Northern Natasha Doyle 0408 552 854 ndoyle@mendi.com.au 
    M Civil Townsville Northern Paul Marano 0747 212 822 accounts@maidment.com.au 
    MJ Civil Contractors South East QLD Mark James 0457 306 656 mjcivilcontractors@gmail.com 
    MSH Contracting South East QLD Michael Hamer 0432 690 294 michaelh@mshcontracting.com.au 
    Northern Civil Services Northern Chris De Lange 0499 715 711 admin@ncs03.com.au 
    Ozcat Civil South East QLD Michael Smith 0417 730 549 msmith@ozcat.com.au 
    Positive Energy South East QLD Aaron Hill 0404 513 347 positive_energy@onthenet.com.au 
    Power Up Electrical Solutions South East QLD Daniel Kell 0400 222 993 dan.kell@pues.com.au 
    Project Assist Northern Bernd Zinda 0427 969 820 projectassist@outlook.com.au 
    RML Contracting South East QLD Regan Luck 0457 284 617 Rml.civilcontracting@gmail.com 
    Roadpak Southern Jake Moran 07 4972 7002 jmoran@roadpak.com.au 
    Tight Access Earthmoving & 

Landscaping 
South East QLD Jeffrey Myers 0403 603 722 tightaccess@outlook.com.au 

    Townsville Earthmoving Northern Daniel Humphreys 0438 107 134 dan@townearth.com.au 
    Turner Civil & Earthmoving Northern Shane Turner 0427 520 257 shane@turnercivilandearthmoving.com 
    Vassallo Northern Evelyn Vassallo 0438 425 662 admin@vassallo.com.au 
    V-Chrom Civil Southern Jake Vitols 0429 188 552 Jake.vitols@v-chromcivil.com.au 
    Viking Excavations South East QLD Erik Johnsson 0418 180 579 ejohnsson@gmail.com 

    Webbys South East QLD Tony Webb 0409 728 923 tony@webbys.net.au 
    Webbelec Contracting Services South East QLD Samuel Webb 0420 672 241 Webbelec.s@gmail.com 
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